

Bid Tabulations
SID: 572
Subdivision: GRANDVIEW RIDGE ESTATES
Project Type: PCSMP CONVERSION OF OUTLOT G

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	H&H Hausman, LLC 2755 River Rd. Dr. #145 Waterloo, NE 68069		Armodus, LLC PO Box 1 Mondamin, IA 51557		DEJ Grading 531 Sunset Dri Yutan, NE 68073		Ashland Road Excavating 4405 Ashland Rd Plattsmouth, NE 68048	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Clearing & Grubbing - General	1	LS	6,000.00	6,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,750.00	2,750.00
2	Install Construction Entrance	1	EA	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,250.00	2,250.00
3	Install Straw Wattle	351	LF	5.00	1,755.00	4.00	1,404.00	5.00	1,755.00	4.50	1,579.50
4	Install Curb Inlet Protection	2	EA	250.00	500.00	300.00	600.00	200.00	400.00	195.00	390.00
5	Install Silt Fence	566	LF	3.50	1,981.00	3.50	1,981.00	3.00	1,698.00	5.75	3,254.50
6	Excavate, Dry and Re-Compact Silt or Haul Off Site	1,025	CY	14.00	14,350.00	8.00	8,200.00	20.00	20,500.00	16.50	16,912.50
7	Excavation On-Site (Established Quantity)	343	CY	6.00	2,058.00	4.00	1,372.00	2.00	686.00	5.75	1,972.25
8	Embankment Haul-In (Established Quantity)	1,169	CY	5.00	5,845.00	9.00	10,521.00	10.00	11,690.00	10.50	12,274.50
9	Remove And Replace 5" PCC 6' Wide Sidewalk	180	SF	8.00	1,440.00	12.00	2,160.00	6.50	1,170.00	12.50	2,250.00
10	Construct 54" Manhole (1)	9	VF	950.00	8,360.00	660.00	5,808.00	900.00	7,920.00	975.00	8,580.00
11	Construct 30" RCP, Class III	16	LF	150.00	2,400.00	145.00	2,320.00	200.00	3,200.00	225.00	3,600.00
12	Construct 42" RCP, D(0.01)=1,350	16	LF	180.00	2,880.00	265.00	4,240.00	250.00	4,000.00	295.00	4,720.00
13	Construct 42" Concrete Collar	1	EA	750.00	750.00	700.00	700.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	850.00	850.00
14	Construct 42" Concrete Collar (As Needed for FES Re-Use)	1	EA	1,000.00	1,000.00	700.00	700.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	850.00	850.00
15	Construct 30" FES	1	EA	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	2,150.00	2,150.00
16	Remove And Relay 42" FES	1	EA	500.00	500.00	350.00	350.00	50.00	50.00	1,150.00	1,150.00
17	Install North American Green S150 - Type A Seed & Mat	4,233	SY	2.00	8,466.00	3.00	12,699.00	2.00	8,466.00	1.25	5,291.25
18	Install North American Green S150 - Rain Garden Mix Seed & Mat	2,353	SY	3.00	7,059.00	3.00	7,059.00	2.00	4,706.00	1.50	3,529.50
19	Install North American Green Vmax C350 - Type A Seed & Mat	184	SY	5.00	920.00	5.50	1,012.00	10.00	1,840.00	3.75	690.00
20	Construct Rip-Rap Scour Hole, Type C	110	TN	100.00	11,000.00	100.00	11,000.00	120.00	13,200.00	145.00	15,950.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-20, INCLUSIVE)					\$79,764.00		\$79,926.00		\$87,481.00		\$90,994.00

EST. START DATE: 6-1-2024

EST. START DATE: 5-30-2024

EST. START DATE: 4-1-2024

EST. START DATE: 4-1-2024

E & A Consulting Group, Inc.
 10909 Mill Valley Road
 Omaha, NE 68154

Bid Tabulations
SID: 572
Subdivision: GRANDVIEW RIDGE ESTATES
Project Type: PCSMP CONVERSION OF OUTLOT G

Bid Date: 2/28/24
 E&A Project No. P2018.284.004
 Engineer's Est: \$92,000.00
 Page 2 of 2

				Kenneth Drewes 4907 Fountain Drive Papillion, NE 68133							
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount						
1	Clearing & Grubbing - General	1	LS	500.00	500.00						
2	Install Construction Entrance	1	EA	1,500.00	1,500.00						
3	Install Straw Wattle	351	LF	3.00	1,053.00						
4	Install Curb Inlet Protection	2	EA	100.00	200.00						
5	Install Silt Fence	566	LF	3.50	1,981.00						
6	Excavate, Dry and Re-Compact Silt or Haul Off Site	1,025	CY	20.00	20,500.00						
7	Excavation On-Site (Established Quantity)	343	CY	6.00	2,058.00						
8	Embankment Haul-In (Established Quantity)	1,169	CY	15.00	17,535.00						
9	Remove And Replace 5" PCC 6' Wide Sidewalk	180	SF	9.00	1,620.00						
10	Construct 54" Manhole (1)	9	VF	750.00	6,600.00						
11	Construct 30" RCP, Class III	16	LF	120.00	1,920.00						
12	Construct 42" RCP, D(0.01)=1,350	16	LF	245.00	3,920.00						
13	Construct 42" Concrete Collar	1	EA	500.00	500.00						
14	Construct 42" Concrete Collar (As Needed for FES Re-Use)	1	EA	500.00	500.00						
15	Construct 30" FES	1	EA	1,800.00	1,800.00						
16	Remove And Relay 42" FES	1	EA	750.00	750.00						
17	Install North American Green S150 - Type A Seed & Mat	4,233	SY	2.00	8,466.00						
18	Install North American Green S150 - Rain Garden Mix Seed & Mat	2,353	SY	2.50	5,882.50						
19	Install North American Green Vmax C350 - Type A Seed & Mat	184	SY	5.00	920.00						
20	Construct Rip-Rap Scour Hole, Type C	110	TN	150.00	16,500.00						
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-20, INCLUSIVE)						\$94,705.50					

EST. START DATE: 4-1-2024